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Speaker Mounting suggestion as below:

Step 1: Unbolting the mounting bracket
Step 2: Slide in the buckle with rubber pad attached to the bracket stand of the speaker
              Attach the set to handle bar of  vehicle / ship
Step 3/4: Attach screw to lock the buckle
Step 5: Using accessories of Butt Connector to Connect Speaker wires (See Illustration 1,2,3)
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4’’ inches (10.16 cm) Waterproof Rated O�-Road Speakers
Compact PowerSport Vehicle Speaker System for ATV, UTV, 4x4, Jeep (800 Watt) (Pair)

• Pro Audio PowerSport Speakers
• Compact & High-Powered Output
• Marine Grade Waterproof Rated Construction
• Weatherproof & Water-Resistant Housing
• Sound System: (2) x 4'' inches (10.16 cm) Woofers + (2) x 0.5’’ -inch (1.27 cm) Tweeters
• 2-Way Full Range Stereo Sound Reproduction
• Impressive Bass Response
• Sleek Design, Machine Molded Speaker Cabinet Housing
• Rugged, Universal Mount Bracket Design for Roll-Bar / Roll-Cage
• Used for O�-Road Outdoor Vehicles: ATV, UTV, 4x4, Jeeps, Marine Watercraft 
• Quick Butt Connector for Speaker Wiring

• Power Output: 800 Watt MAX
• Marine Grade Waterproof Rating: IP-X5
• Speaker Size: 4’’ -inch (10.16 cm) (Each)
• Speaker Style: Passive Speakers
• Speaker Type: Polypropylene Cone, 
  Butyl Rubber Surround (x2)
• Tweeter Type: Neodymium Dome (x2)
• Frequency Response: 85Hz-20kHz
• Impedance: 4 Ohm
• Magnet Type: 20 oz. Circuit
• Mid-Woofer Voice Coil Type: 1.0'' (2.5 cm), Aluminum
• Sensitivity: 90 dB +/- 2 dB @ 1M/1W
• Universal Mounting Brackets Roll-Bar / Roll-Cage 
  Diameter: 1.25’’ ~ 2.0’’ -inches (3.17 x 5.08 cm) 
• Speaker Dimensions: 5.6’’ x 8.4’’ x 7.3’’ -inches,
  (14.2 x 21.3 x 18.5 cm) with Bracket (Each)  

Features:

PLUTV41BK

Technical Specs:

• (2) O�-Road Speakers
• (2) 2 Meters (78.7’ -inch) (200 cm) Speaker Wire
• Owner’s Manual 
• Warranty Card 
• (2) 150x19x6mm(LxWxH) Rubber Pads
  (15 x1.9x0.6 cm) (5.9”x0.74”x0.23” -inch)
• (2) 165x19x2mm(LxWxH) Rubber Pads
  (16.5 x1.9x0.2 cm) (6.5”x0.74”x0.07” -inch)
• (4) Butt Connector (Red Color For A.W.G 16-22)

What’s in the Box:





Altavoces de 4'' pulgadas (10.16 cm) 
todoterreno con clasificación impermeable 
Sistema compacto de altavoces PowerSport para vehículos 

ATV, UTV, 4x4, Jeep (800 vatios) (par)

PLUTV41BKSPA

MANUAL DEL USUARIO

Visite nuestro
sitio web

ESCANÉAME
PyleUSA.com



www.PyleUSA.com
2

Paso 1: Desatornillar el soporte de montaje
Paso 2: Deslice la hebilla con la almohadilla de goma unida al soporte del altavoz Fije el conjunto al
                manillar del vehículo / barco
Paso 3/4: Coloque el tornillo para bloquear la hebilla
Paso 5: Uso de los accesorios del conector a tope para conectar los cables de los altavoces 
               (consulte la ilustración 1,2,3)

Sugerencia de montaje de altavoces de la siguiente manera:
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Altavoces todoterreno con clasi�cación impermeable de 4'' pulgadas (10.16 cm)
Sistema compacto de altavoces PowerSport para vehículos ATV, UTV, 4x4, Jeep (800 vatios) (par)

• Altavoces Pro Audio PowerSport

• Salida compacta y de alta potencia

• Construcción con clasi�cación impermeable de grado marino

• Carcasa resistente a la intemperie y al agua

• Sistema de sonido: (2) woofers de 4'' pulgadas (10.16 cm) + (2) tweeters de 0.5'' pulgada (1.27 cm)
• Reproducción de sonido estéreo de rango completo de 2 vías

• Impresionante respuesta de graves

• Diseño elegante, carcasa de gabinete de altavoz moldeada a máquina

• Diseño robusto de soporte de montaje universal para barra antivuelco / jaula antivuelco

•  Utilizado para vehículos todoterreno al aire libre: ATV, UTV, 4x4, jeeps, embarcaciones marinas

• Conector a tope rápido para el cableado de los altavoces

• Potencia de salida: 800 vatios máx

• Grado marino Grado de impermeabilidad: IP-X5

• Tamaño del altavoz: 4 pulgadas (10.16 cm) (cada uno)

• Estilo de altavoz: altavoces pasivos

• Tipo de altavoz: cono de polipropileno, borde de

  caucho butílico (x2)

• Tipo de tweeter: Cúpula de neodimio (x2)

• Respuesta de frecuencia: 85Hz-20kHz

• Impedancia: 4 Ohm

• Tipo de imán: Circuito de 20 onzas

• Tipo de bobina de voz del woofer medio: 1.0'' pulgada

  (2.5 cm), aluminio

• Sensibilidad: 90 dB +/- 2 dB @ 1M/1W

• Soportes de montaje universales Roll-Bar / Roll-Cage

  Diámetro: 1.25 '' ~ 2.0 '' -pulgadas (3.17 x 5.08 cm) 

• Dimensiones de los altavoces: 5.6'' x 8.4'' x 7.3'' pulgadas,

  (14.2 x 21.3 x 18.5 cm) con soporte (cada uno),

Características:

PLUTV41BK

Technical Specs:

• (2) Altavoces O-Road

• (2) cable de altavoz de 2 metros (78.7’ -pulgadas) (200 cm)

• Manual del propietario 

• Tarjeta de garantía 

• (2) almohadillas de goma de 150x19x6mm (largo x ancho x alto)

  (15 x1.9x0.6 cm) (5.9”x0.74”x0.23” -pulgadas)

•  (2) almohadillas de goma de 165 x 19 x 2 mm (largo x ancho x alto)

  (16.5 x1.9x0.2 cm) (6.5”x0.74”x0.07” -pulgadas)

• (4) Conector a tope (color rojo para A.W.G 16-22)

Contenido de la caja:





Haut-parleurs tout-terrain 
4" pouces (10.16 cm) étanches

Système de haut-parleurs compacts pour véhicules tout-terrain 
(ATV, UTV, 4x4, jeep) (800 Watt) (Paire)

GUIDE D’UTILISATION

PLUTV41BKFRE
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Internet
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Suggestion de montage de l'enceinte comme ci-dessous:

Étape 1: Déboulonner le support de montage
Étape 2: Glisser la boucle avec le tampon en caoutchouc attaché au support de l'enceinte
                  Fixer l'ensemble au guidon du véhicule / bateau
Etape 3/4: Fixer la vis pour verrouiller la boucle
Étape 5: Utiliser les accessoires du connecteur en bout pour connecter les �ls du haut-parleur 
                  (voir illustration 1,2,3)
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Haut-parleurs tout-terrain 4'' pouces (10.16 cm) étanches
Système de haut-parleurs compacts PowerSport pour VTT, UTV, 4x4, Jeep (800 Watt) (Paire)

- Haut-parleurs Pro Audio PowerSport
- Sortie compacte et haute puissance
- Construction étanche de qualité marine
- Boîtier résistant aux intempéries et à l'eau
- Système sonore : (2) x 4'' pouces (10.16 cm) Woofers + (2) x 0.5'' -pouces (1.27 cm) Tweeters
- Reproduction sonore stéréo à 2 voies sur toute la gamme
- Réponse impressionnante dans les basses
- Design épuré, boîtier d'enceinte moulé à la machine
- Support de montage universel robuste pour arceau de sécurité / cage roulante
- Utilisé pour les véhicules d'extérieur O¬-Road : ATV, UTV, 4x4, Jeeps, bateaux de plaisance
- Connecteur rapide pour le câblage des haut-parleurs

• Puissance de sortie : 800 Watt MAX

• Classe d'étanchéité marine : IP-X5

• Taille du haut-parleur : 

  4 pouces (10.16 cm) (chacun)

• Style de haut-parleur : Haut-parleurs passifs

• Type de haut-parleur : Cône en polypropylène, 

   entourage en caoutchouc butyle (x2)

• Type de tweeter : Dôme en néodyme (x2)

• Réponse en fréquence : 85Hz-20kHz

• Impédance : 4 Ohm

• Type d'aimant : Circuit 20 oz.

• Type de bobine mobile du haut-parleur de médium : 

  1.0'' pouces (2.5 cm) , aluminium

• Sensibilité : 90 dB +/- 2 dB @ 1M/1W

• Supports de montage universels Roll-Bar / Roll-Cage

  Diamètre : 1.25'' ~ 2.0'' -pouces (3.17 x 5.08 cm)
• Dimensions des enceintes : 5,6'' x 8,4'' x 7,3'' - pouces,

  (14.2 x 21.3 x 18.5 cm) avec support (chaque)

Caractéristiques:

PLUTV41BK

Caractéristiques techniques:

• (2) Haut-parleurs tout-terrain

• (2) 2 mètres (78.7’ -inch) (200 cm) de �l de haut-parleur

• Manuel du propriétaire

• Carte de garantie 

• (2) 150x19x6mm (LxLxH) coussinets en caoutchouc

  (15 x1.9x0.6 cm) (5.9”x0.74”x0.23” -inch)

• (2) Coussinets en caoutchouc 165x19x2mm(LxLxH)

  (16.5 x1.9x0.2 cm) (6.5”x0.74”x0.07” -inch)

• (4) Connecteur bout à bout (couleur rouge pour A.W.G 

Contenu de la boîte:





Altoparlanti da 4'' (10.16 cm) impermeabili 
per veicoli fuoristrada

Sistema compatto di altoparlanti per veicoli PowerSport
per ATV, UTV, 4x4, Jeep (800 Watt) (Coppia)

PLUTV41BK

MANUALE UTENTE

ITA

Visitare il nostro 
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Suggerimento per il montaggio dei di�usori come indicato di seguito:

Fase 1: Sbullonare la sta�a di montaggio
Fase 2: inserire la �bbia con il cuscinetto di gomma attaccato al supporto della sta�a del di�usore
               Fissare il set alla barra della maniglia del veicolo/nave
Fase 3/4: �ssare la vite per bloccare la �bbia
Fase 5: utilizzare gli accessori dei connettori di testa per collegare i cavi dei di�usori
               (vedere l'illustrazione 1,2,3)
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Altoparlanti da 4'' impermeabili per fuoristrada certi�cati
Sistema compatto di altoparlanti per veicoli PowerSport per ATV, UTV, 4x4, Jeep (800 Watt) (coppia)

• Altoparlanti Pro Audio PowerSport
• Uscita compatta e ad alta potenza
• Costruzione impermeabile di grado marino
• Alloggiamento resistente alle intemperie e all'acqua
• Sistema sonoro: (2) woofer da 4'' pollici (10.16 cm) + (2) tweeter da 0,5” pollici (1.27 cm)
• Riproduzione sonora stereo a 2 vie a gamma completa
• Impressionante risposta dei bassi
• Design elegante, alloggiamento del cabinet del di�usore stampato a macchina
• Design robusto e universale della sta�a di montaggio per roll-bar / gabbia roll-cage
• Utilizzato per i veicoli outdoor O�-Road: ATV, UTV, 4x4, Jeep, moto d'acqua marine
• Connettore rapido per il cablaggio degli altoparlanti

• Potenza di uscita: 800 Watt MAX
• Grado di impermeabilità marina: IP-X5
• Dimensioni altoparlante: 
  4'' -pollici (10.16 cm) (ciascuno)
• Stile degli altoparlanti: Altoparlanti passivi
• Tipo di altoparlante: Cono in polipropilene,
Sfera in gomma butilica (x2)
• Tipo di tweeter: Cupola al neodimio (x2)
• Risposta in frequenza: 85Hz-20kHz
• Impedenza: 4 Ohm
• Tipo di magnete: Circuito da 20 oz.
• Tipo di bobina del mid-woofer: 1,0'' pollici (2.5 cm),  alluminio
• Sensibilità: 90 dB +/- 2 dB a 1M/1W
• Sta�e di montaggio universali Roll-Bar / Roll-Cage
   Diametro: 1.25’’ ~ 2.0’’ -pollici (3.17 x 5.08 cm)
• Dimensioni dell'altoparlante: 5.6’’ x 8.4’’ x 7.3’’ -pollici,
  (14.2 x 21.3 x 18.5 cm) con sta�a (ciascuno)

Caratteristiche:

PLUTV41BK

Speci�che tecniche:

• (2) Altoparlanti Fuoristrada
• (2) 2 metri (78.7’ -inch) (200 cm) di cavo per 
   altoparlanti
• Manuale d'uso
• Scheda di garanzia
• (2) Cuscinetti in gomma da 150x19x6 mm (LxLxH)
  (15 x1.9x0.6 cm) (5.9”x0.74”x0.23” -inch)
• (2) Cuscinetti in gomma da 165x19x2 mm (LxLxH)
  (16.5 x1.9x0.2 cm) (6.5”x0.74”x0.07” -inch)
• (4) Connettore di testa (colore rosso per A.W.G 16-22)

Contenuto della confezione:





4’'-Zoll (10,16 cm) Wasserdichte 
Off-Road-Lautsprecher

Kompaktes PowerSport Fahrzeug-Lautsprechersystem 
für ATV, UTV, 4x4, Jeep (800 Watt) (Paar)

PLUTV41BKGER

BENUTZERHANDBUCH

Besuche unsere
 Webseite

PyleUSA.com
SCAN MICH
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Lautsprecher Montagevorschlag wie unten:

Schritt 1: Abschrauben der Montagehalterung
Schritt 2: Schieben Sie die Schnalle mit dem Gummipolster in die Halterung des Lautsprechers
                    Befestigen Sie das Set an den Lenker des Fahrzeugs / Schi�es
Schritt 3/4: Befestigen Sie die Schraube, um die Schnalle zu sichern.
Schritt 5: Verbinden Sie die Lautsprecherkabel mit dem Zubehör der Stoßverbinder
                   (siehe Abbildungen 1, 2, 3)
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4’'-Zoll (10,16 cm) Wasserdichte O�-Road-Lautsprecher
Kompaktes PowerSport Fahrzeug-Lautsprechersystem für ATV, UTV, 4x4, Jeep (800 Watt) (Paar)

• Leistungsabgabe: 800 Watt MAX

• Marinequalitäte Wasserdichtheit: IP-X5

• Lautsprechergröße: 4" -Zoll (10,16 cm) (pro Stück)

• Lautsprecher Stil: Passiv-Lautsprecher

• Lautsprechertyp: Polypropylen-Konus,

  Ummantelung aus Butylgummi (x2)

• Hochtöner Typ: Neodym-Kalotte (x2)

• Frequenzbereich: 85Hz-20kHz

• Impedanz: 4 Ohm

• Magnetart: 20 oz. Kreislauf

• Mitteltieftöner-Schwingspulentyp: 1,0" Zoll (2,5 cm), Aluminium

• Emp�ndlichkeit: 90 dB +/- 2dB @ 1M/1W

• Universelle Montagehalterungen Roll-Bar / Roll-Cage

  Durchmesser: 1,25"~2" -Zoll (3,17~5,08 cm)

• Abmessungen der Lautsprecher: 5.6'' x 8.4'' x 7.3'' -Zoll,

  (14,2 x 21,3 x 18,5 cm) mit Halterung (pro Stück)

Besonderheiten:

PLUTV41BK

Technische Daten:

• (2) O-Road-Lautsprecher
• (2) 2 Meter (78,7' -Zoll) (200 cm) Lautsprecherkabel
• Benutzerhandbuch
• Garantiekarte
• (2) 150 x 19 x 6mm (LxBxH) Gummipolster
  (15 x 1,9 x 0,6 cm) (5,9” x 0,74“ x 0,23” -Zoll)
• (2) 165 x 19 x 2mm (LxBxH) Gummipolster
  (16,5 x 1,9 x 0,2 cm) (6,5” x 0,74” x 0,07” -Zoll)
• (4) Steckverbinder (rote Farbe für A.W.G 16-22)

Inhalt der Box:

• Pro Audio PowerSport-Lautsprecher mit RGB-Beleuchtung
• Kompakter und leistungsstarker Ausgang
• Wasserdichte Konstruktion in Marinequalität
• Wetterfestes & wasserdichtes Gehäuse
• Soundsystem: (2) x 4" Zoll (10,16 cm) Tieftöner + (2) x 0,5" (1,27 cm) Hochtöner
• 2-Wege-Vollbereichs-Stereoklangwiedergabe
• Eindrucksvolle Basswiedergabe
• Schlankes Design, maschinengeformtes Lautsprechergehäuse
• Robustes, universelles Halterungsdesign für Überrollbügel / Überrollkä�g
• Geeignet für O-Road Outdoor-Fahrzeuge: ATV, UTV, 4x4, Jeeps, Wasserfahrzeuge
• Schnellsteckverbinder für die Lautsprecherverkabelung





4-calowe (10.16cm) głośniki 
terenowe z wodoodpornością 

Kompaktowy system głośników PowerSport dla 
ATV, UTV, 4x4, Jeep (800 W) (para)

PLUTV41BK

Instrukcja obsługi

POL

Odwiedź naszą 
stronę
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Sugerowany montaż głośników w następujący sposób:

Krok 1: Odkręć wspornik montażowy
Krok 2: Wsuń klamrę z gumową podkładką przymocowaną do wspornika głośnika Przymocuj zespół 
do kierownicy pojazdu / łodzi
Krok 3/4: Przymocuj śrubę, aby zablokować klamrę
Krok 5: Za pomocą złączek doczołowych podłącz przewody głośnikowe (patrz ilustracja 1,2,3)
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Instalacja PLUTV41BK
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Wodoodporne głośniki 4'' do jazdy terenowej
Kompaktowy system głośników PowerSport do ATV, UTV, 4x4, Jeep (800 W) (para)

• Głośniki Pro Audio PowerSport
• Kompaktowa moc wyjściowa
• Wodoodporna konstrukcja klasy morskiej
• Obudowa odporna na warunki atmosferyczne i wodę
• System dźwiękowy: (2) 4-calowe (10.16 cm) głośniki niskotonowe + 
  (2) 0,5-calowe (1.27 cm) głośniki wysokotonowe
• 2-drożna, pełnozakresowa reprodukcja dźwięku stereo
• Imponujące brzmienie basów
• Elegancka, formowana maszynowo obudowa głośnika
• Solidny, uniwersalny wspornik montażowy do rollbara/klatki bezpieczeństwa
• Stosowany w pojazdach terenowych: ATV, UTV, 4x4, jeepach, jednostkach pływających

• Moc wyjściowa: 800 W maks.
• Wodoodporność klasy morskiej: IP-X5
• Rozmiar głośnika: 4 cale (10.16 cm) (każdy)
• Styl głośnika: głośniki pasywne
• Typ głośnika: stożek polipropylenowy,
  otoczka z gumy butylowej (x2)
• Typ głośnika wysokotonowego: kopułka
   neodymowa (x2)
• Pasmo przenoszenia: 85Hz-20kHz
• Impedancja: 4 Ohm
• Typ magnesu: Obwód 20 oz.
• Typ cewki głośnika średniotonowego: 1,0'' (2.5 cm), aluminium
• Czułość: 90 dB +/- 2 dB @ 1M/1W
• Uniwersalne uchwyty montażowe Roll-Bar / Roll-Cage Średnica:
  1,25'' ~ 2,0'' cale (3.17 x 5.08 cm)
• Wymiary głośnika:
  5,6'' x 8,4'' x 7,3'' cala (14.2 x 21.3 x 18.5 cm), z podstawką (każdy)

Charakterystyka:

PLUTV41BK

Specyfykacje techniczne:

• (2) Głośniki O-Road

• (2) 2-metrowy kabel głośnikowy

• Instrukcja obsługi

• Karta gwarancyjna

• (2) gumowe podkładki 150x19x6mm (długość x szerokość x wysokość)

  (15 x 1.9x0.6 cm) (5.9”x0.74”x0.23” -inch)

• (2) gumowe podkładki 165x19x2mm (dł. x szer. x wys.)

  (16.5 x1.9x0.2 cm) (6.5”x0.74”x0.07” -inch)

• (4) Złącze doczołowe (kolor czerwony dla A.W.G 16-22)

Zawartość pudełka:





4'' (10.16) Su Geçirmezlik Dereceli Araç 
Dışı Hoparlörler 

ATV, UTV, 4x4, Jeep için Kompakt PowerSport Araç 
Hoparlör Sistemi (800 Watt) (Çift)

PLUTV41BK

KULLANICI KILAVUZU

TUR
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Hoparlör Montaj önerisi aşağıdaki gibidir:

Adım1: Montaj braketinin çözülmesi 
Adım 2: Hoparlörün braket standına takılı lastik ped ile tokayı kaydırın
                 Seti aracın / geminin tutma çubuğuna takın 
Adım 3/4: Tokayı kilitlemek için vidayı takın 
Adım 5: Hoparlör kablolarını bağlamak için Butt Connector aksesuarlarını kullanma (Bkz. Çizim 1,2,3)
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Kauçuk Ped
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4'' (10.16 cm) Su Geçirmezlik Dereceli Araç Dışı Hoparlörler
ATV, UTV, 4x4, Jeep için Kompakt PowerSport Araç Hoparlör Sistemi (800 Watt) (Çift)

• Pro Audio PowerSport Hoparlörler 
• Kompakt ve Yüksek Güçlü Çıkış 
• Denizcilik Sınıfı Suya Dayanıklı Yapı 
• Hava Koşullarına ve Suya Dayanıklı Muhafaza 
• Ses Sistemi: (2) x 4'' inches (10.16 cm) Woofer + (2) x 0,5'' -inch (1.27 cm) Tweeter 
• 2 Yönlü Tam Aralıklı Stereo Ses Üretimi 
• Etkileyici Bas Tepkisi 
• Şık Tasarım, Makine Kalıplı Hoparlör Kabini Muhafazası 
• Tekerlekli Bar / Tekerlekli Kafes için Sağlam, Evrensel Montaj Braketi Tasarımı  
• Araç Dışı Açık Hava Araçları için kullanılır: ATV, UTV, 4x4, Cipler, Deniz Taşıtları   
• Hoparlör Kablolaması için Hızlı Alın Konnektörü

• Güç Çıkışı: 800 Watt MAX 
• Deniz Sınıfı Su Geçirmezlik Derecesi: IP-X5 
• Hoparlör Boyutu: 4'' inç (10.16 cm) (Her Biri) 
• Hoparlör Stili: Pasif Hoparlörler 
• Hoparlör Tipi: Polipropilen Koni,
  Butil Kauçuk Çevreleme (x2) 
• Tweeter Tipi: Neodimyum Kubbe (x2)
• Frekans Tepkisi: 85Hz-20kHz 
• Empedans: 4 Ohm 
• Mıknatıs Tipi: 20 oz. Devre 
• Orta Woofer Ses Bobini Tipi: 1.0'' (2.5 cm), Alüminyum 
• Hassasiyet: 90 dB +/- 2 dB @ 1M/1W 
• Evrensel Montaj Braketleri Tekerlekli Bar /
  Tekerlekli Kafes Çapı: 1.25'' ~ 2.0'' – inç (3.17 x 5.08 cm)
• Hoparlör Boyutları: 5.6'' x 8.4'' x 7.3'' inç, 
  (14.2 x 21.3 x 18.5 cm) Braket ile (Her biri)  

Özellikler:

PLUTV41BK

Teknik Özellikler:

• (2) Araç Dışı Hoparlörler 

• (2) 2 Metre (78.7’ -inch) (200 cm) Hoparlör Kablosu 

• Kullanım Kılavuzu 

• Garanti Kartı 

• (2) 150x19x6mm (GxGxY) Kauçuk Pedler

  (15 x1.9x0.6 cm) (5.9”x0.74”x0.23” -inch) 
• (2) 165x19x2mm (GxGxY) Kauçuk Pedler

(16.5 x1.9x0.2 cm) (6.5”x0.74”x0.07” -inch) 
• (4) Alın Konnektörü (A.W.G 16-22 için Kırmızı Renk)

Kutunun İçinde Ne Var:




